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Function CE690L CE690R

AHAE

o2& =T 3 x USB Type A Female (White) 3 x USB Type A Female (White)

E 1 x DVI-D Female (White) 1 x DVI-D Female (White)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Green) 1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Green)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Pink) 1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Pink)
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Simply Better Connections

KVM = 2 x USB Type B Female (White) N/A
E 1 x DVI-D Female (White)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Green)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Pink)
RS-232 1 x DB-9 Female (Black) 1 x DB-9 Male (Black)
el 1 x DC Jack (Black) 1 x DC Jack (Black)
& U=/ 1 x bi-directional SFP (LC) 1 x bi-directional SFP (LC)
£
LED
23 1 (Green) N/A
R 1 (Green) 1 (Green)
=3 1 (Green) 1 (Green)
221X
sE 2 1 x Pushbutton 1 x Pushbutton
= ME
Qlo|= N/A 1 x Pushbutton
1 PC
i3
=&t AH 20 km with (SM) fiber 20 km with (SM) fiber
2|
oEk 1310/1550 nm for SM 1310/1550 nm for SM
Data Single fiber: 3.125G bps Single fiber: 3.125G bps
Rate
AH| A DC5.3V:6.74W:38BTU/h DC5.3V:5.56W:32BTU/h
2
EE: LE:
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e BTU/h thelo| ZHZt2 EX|7t 2X5 o BTU/h Et2|o| X Zt2 TX|7t 25| 2= U 0 ZR
o M3 AH|E LtEH-LICE o M3 AH|E LI LT
Arg 812
AE &2 0-50°C 0-50°C
=
22 -20-60°C -20-60°C
=
== 0-80% RH, Non-condensing 0-80% RH, Non-condensing
HE 2zt
PR Metal Metal
2 1.12kg (2.47 1b) 1.12kg (2.471b)
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Fiber Optic cable
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